Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Me			Form C-103
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Natu	rai Resources		June 19, 2008
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240			WELL API NO.	_
District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		30-025-41863 5. Indicate Type of Lease	
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	trice III 1220 South St. Francis Deas Con-		STATE X FEE	
District IV	Sama re, inivi o	4/100	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505		SEP 1 8 2014	U. State Oil & Gas Lease 140.	
SUNDRY NOTIC	ES AND REPORTS ON WEL	LS I	7. Lease Name or Unit Agree	ement Name:
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC	DSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN (	OR PLUG BACK FORED	Perla Verde 31 State	
PROPOSALS.)	MITOR FEMALE (FORM 0-10	I) FOR GO		
i. Type of Well:		į	8. Well Number	
Oil Well X Gas Well	Other		004Н	
2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number	
XTO Energy, Inc.			005380 10. Pool name or Wildcat	
3. Address of Operator 200 N. Loraine, Ste. 800	Midland TX 79707		WC-025 G-08 S203506D; B	one Spring
4. Well Location	indiana, in 19101		გებ	<u> </u>
1				
Unit LetterP :	170 feet from the Sou	ith line and	feet from the	East line
Section 31	Township 198	Range 35E	NMPM County	Lea
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O				WALKE THE STREET
A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON	3	700'		
12 Check A	ppropriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice 1	Report or Other Data	
12. Check 11	ppropriate box to maleate	ratate of riotice, i	coport, or Other Data	
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO	l cup		<b>r*</b> .
NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:	SOB	SEQUENT REPORT O	r:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON 🗔	REMEDIAL WORK	☐ ALTERI	NG CASING 🔲
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS 🔀	COMMENCE DRILLI	NG OPNS. 🔲 P AND A	۹ 🗀
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT JO	ов П	
			_	
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE				
OTHER: Update SHL		OTHER:		
<ol> <li>Describe proposed or completed of starting any proposed work).</li> <li>or recompletion.</li> </ol>	d operations. (Clearly state all pe SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple			
XTO Energy, Inc respectful	lly requests a change of S	HL to the submitte	d C-101 and original plat	from:
	9S-35E to 170 FSL & 700 F			
to protect lizard habitat	•			
Updated Plat is Atached			. •	
opoaced Flac is Acadised	•		- TING F	Chng Loc Ket
			E-PERMITTING	in KAE
			P&A NR	Chus For-
		···	INT to	
Spud Date:	Rig Relea	se Date:	CSNG	
			TA	
I hereby certify that the information a	bove is true and complete to the	best of my knowledge	and belief.	
Assign	Patradul TIT			00/20/0254
SIGNATURE XXXXX Y. U.A. C.	111		y Analyst DATE	09/10/2014
Type or print name _Stephanie Rab	adue Fm	stephanie_rabadue@ ail address:	xtoenergy.com PHONE	432-620-6714
Type of print name				
For State Use Only		Petroleum	Engineer	achalus
APPROVED BY	BELUDE	THE OIL CONVERSAT	I DATE 6	7//1/17
Conditions of Approval (if any):	- DEFURE	DIVISION	1011	M
• •	S	Santa Fe, New Mexico	SEP	1 9 2014
	Submitte	Exhibit No. 5 and by: XTO ENERGY, IN		T O TO IT.
		ing Date: October 1, 2014		

DISTRICT I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 DISTRICT II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fex: (575) 748-9720 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Azzec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6179 Fax: (505) 334-6170 DISTRICT: IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

Property Code

3270

OGRID No.

API Number

0-025-41863

## Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Pool Name

500350

DAMENDED REPORT

4H

Elevation

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT.

Property Name PERLA VERDE 31 STATE

Operator Name

Pool Code

97983

DD 538C	XTO ENERGY				3699'			
			Surface Lo	ocation	·			
UL or lot No. Section	Township R	ange Lo	t idn Feet from th	e North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
P 31	19-S 3	5-E	170	SOUTH	700	EAST	LEA	
		Bone	om Hole Location If D	Different From Surface				
UL or Int No. Section	1 ' 1	·	t Idn Feet from th	e North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
A 31	19-S 3	5-E	200	NORTH	330	EAST	LEA	
Dedicated Acres Joint of	r Infill Consoli	dation Code	Order No.					
160	L				<del></del>			
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIG	NED TO THIS COMPLE	TION UNTIL A	LL INTERESTS HAVE BE	FN CONSOLIDATED OR A	NON-STANDARD UNT	T HAS REEN APPROVE	O BY THE DIVISION	
		11011 01111111		ON COMOLDATED ON A			DD: THE DIVISION	
			<del></del>	[8] a	COPER	ATOP CEPTIEI	CATION	
NAD 27 NAD 83					220,	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information herein is true and		
Y= 591570.3 N Y= 591633 6 N						complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and		
Y= 760054   F						that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the		
LAT.=32.623489 N	1 AT - 32 A	א ידוסדכ:		1		ittom hole location or has i location pursuant to a cont		
LONG. = 103.488682 W   LONG. = 103.489172 W						of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary		
i i		ı		!		cement of a compulsory po- ntered by the division.	ooling order	
		ᆜ _				-		
CORNER COOR	NINATES TARIE	ļ		1 i		ha= : 0.1	بالدورين	
NAD 2		'			Signature	MILL RAD	Ade 9-10-14	
A - Y= 586456.1				!	J. Signature	n .	17415	
B - Y= 586468.3' C - Y= 591772.5	N, X= 760433.1	£		1	Printed Na	ane Kai	Dadue	
0 - Y = 591763.6	N. X= 759062.1	Ē · !		<u> </u>	11			
		}		1	Shapky E-mail Ad	ance - raiso	due @ xologn	
				100-	E-mair Ad		darv	
<del></del>		1	-	499	SURV	EYOR CERTIFIC	CATION	
CORNER COORDINATES TABLE  NAD 83 NME  A - Y = 586519.2 N, X = 800291.6 E  B - Y = 586531.4 N, X = 801614.0 E  C - Y = 591835.8 N, X = 801562.8 E					11	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat		
NAD 83 NME A − Y= 586519.2 N, X= 800291.6 E					· was plotted i	was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true		
B - Y= 586531.4 I				5 S		my supervision, and that i to the best of my belief.	the same is true	
C - Y= 591835.8 I	I, X= 801562.8 E	}		25	- 11	AUGUST 28, 2	014	
D - Y= 591826.8 I	I, X= 800242.7 E			1	Date of Sur	vev		
ļ		Í		1	Signature &	Seal of Professional	Surveyor:	
CEODETIC COOPDILATES		00000		— <del>-                                   </del>	· —	ALD J. E	, !!	
GEODETIC COORDINATES NAD 27 NME		COORDINATE 83 NME	<b>ა</b>	i i	)	) ME O		
				1		EN MET	芝狐	
SURFACE LOCATION Y= 586631.9 N		LOCATION 6695.0 N		1 :		3220 0	314	
X= 759731.6 £		0912.5 E		; i	Maria de la Maria dela Maria dela Maria dela Maria dela Maria de la Maria dela Maria del	101811	Sally bout	
				1 1 1 1 1 1	Certificité	Number Gary G	Sidson 12641	
LAT.=32.609923° N   LONG.=103.489857° W.		610047° N 3.490346° 1	u	2   5.L. 700		Number Gary C. Ronald	£idson 3239	
LUNG 103.40303/ N	LONG 10.	J. 130J10	<u> </u>	A	8 LSL "III	CLESSIUMET IN	C W.O.: 14,11,0929	